
Sr. No. Registration No. Name Father's Name D.O.B.

1 1247079001017 RITIK KUMAR BIGAN PARSAD 15.03.2006

2 1247079001011 VISHAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH 15.05.2007

3 1247079001024 UJJWAL Kumar RANA KUNDAN KUMAR 29.07.2006

4 1247079001058 KHUSHBU KUMARI TRILOKEE PANDAY 26.01.2007

5 1247079001012 SHILPI KUMARI BABAN RAM 08.02.2004

6 1247079001025 PURSHOTAM KUMAR SHALIGRAM PANDEY 25.03.2002

7 1247079001057 CHHOTI KUMARI ASHWANI OJHA 01.01.2006

8 1247079001027 BIPIN KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV 20.03.2006

9 1247079001026 RINKI KUMARI DEVSHARAN PRASAD 03.01.2000

10 1247079001056 SHAMBHA KUMARI PRABHU SAH 30.12.2005

11 1247079001005 TOBARAK ALAM NIZAMUDDIN MANSURI 26.06.2004

12 1247079001054 SANJAY KUMAR JANARDAN SAH 10.05.2005

13 1247079001003 SURUCHI KUMARI DINESH PRASAD 15.06.2007

14 1247079001051 KUMARI AKRITI SIDHNATH PRASAD 15.06.1998

15 1247079001009 NAZRE ALAM BABUDIN MANSURI 02.01.2007

16 1247079001004 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBODH SINGH 06.01.2007

17 1247079001036 MUSKAN KUMARI BIRENDRA SAHANI 23.02.2006

18 1247079001016 PAWAN RAJ RAJESH KUMAR VIMAL 23.02.2007

19 1247079001035 RISHU RAJ NANDAL THAKUR 24.01.2007

20 1247079001021 MUSKAN KUMARI DAYANAND 02-01-2005

21 1247079001032 PRAHLAD KUMAR BALMIKI YADAV 05.02.2007

22 1247079001008 PANKAJ KUMAR SHESHNATH PRASAD 28-04-2001

23 1247079001018 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV MUNNA RAY 22.08.2003

24 1247079001013 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 10.08.2006

25 1247079001046 SAHIL KUMAR UMASHANKAR PRASAD 30.08.2004

26 1247079001014 PINKI KUMARI NANDKISHOR BHAGAT 14.02.2002

27 1247079001001 PIYUSH KUMAR MANTU SINGH 31.03.2007

28 1247079001034 SAHNWAJ HUSSAIN MD ISRAIL 24.07.2006

29 1247079001015 AMISHA KUMARI UMESH SINGH 09-10-2004
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Sr. No. Registration No. Name Father's Name D.O.B.

30 1247079001033 ARUN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MAHATO 13.09.2005

31 1247079001037 GUDDI KUMARI DHAEMENDRA KUMAR RAM 03.03.2007

32 1247079001019 PRATIK KUMAR SINGH PROMAD SINGH 07.05.2007

33 1247079001020 AMRITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PANDIT 25.12.2007

34 1247079001030 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR 24.07.2007

35 1247079001055 MANISH KUMAR RAM ARUN KUMAR RAM 18.08.2005

36 1247079001049 ISHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR 10.03.2005

37 1247079001038 PALLAVI KUMARI BAHADUR GUPTA 25.12.2007

38 1247079001022 VIBHA KUMARI HARIDEV RAY 04.03.2003

39 1247079001039 AMISHA KUMARI HARESH THAKUR 08.05.2005

40 1247079001059 NEHA KUMARI MADAN SAH 01.01.2006

41 1247079001061 AMRITA RAJ ANAND MOHAN SHARMA 05.03.2007

42 1247079001040 AKARSH KUMAR SINGH MUKESH KR SINGH 18.02.2008

43 1247079001006 MANOJ KUMAR RAMDAYAL SAHANI 01.01.2006

44 1247079001029 RAJEEV KUMAR BABUCHAND PRASAD 18.05.2007

45 1247079001023 SUNIL KUMAR HARI KRISHNA YADAV 05.06.2007

46 1247079001041 SUHANA PANDEY PANKAJ PANDEY 04.02.2004

47 1247079001043 PUJA KUMARI MADAN MAHATO 26.01.2005

48 1247079001042 NARGISH PRAVEEN SAFIK ANSARI 02.05.2006

49 1247079001044 PRAKASH RANJAN BIRENDRA KUMAR 05.08.2006

50 1247079001010 RANI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH PANKIT 02.07.2006

51 1247079001045 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH 01.09.2007

52 1247079001060 PRIYAM KUMARI BACHCHA PRASAD 15.07.2002

53 1247079001048 SACHIN KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR 16.07.2005

54 1247079001002 PRINCE KUMAR KARTIK YADAV 04-06-2007

55 1247079001047 AMRITA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD 06.07.1999

56 1247079001053 SUPRIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH 15.06.2000

57 1247079001031 JYOTI KUMARI AJAY RAVIDAS 05.09.2000

58 1247079001052 ANJALI KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH 18.11.2003

59 1247079001007 RAJNANDNI KUMARI OMKAR KUMAR 06.03.2006

60 1247079001028 KAJAL KUMARI BHANU PRABHAKAR 05.12.2002


